
Outdoor Lamps



OUTDOOR CEILING LAMPS



Avide Outdoor Ceiling Lamp Imperial
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097942346
5999097942322
5999097942285

Wattage Max 20W 

Color Antique White / Antracit / Stainless steel

Material Alu+Plastic

Height 240 mm

Length 240 mm

Width 220 mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Ceiling Lamp Imperial
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097942407

Wattage Max 20W 

Color Black

Material Stainless steel+Plastic

Height 830 mm

Length 240 mm

Width 240 mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


OUTDOOR POST LAMPS



Avide Outdoor Post Lamp Imperial
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN

(PIR)
(PIR)

5999097941189
5999097939742
5999097941400
5999097939766

Wattage Max 20W 

Color Antracit / Satin nickel

Material Stainless steel+Plastic

Height 450 mm

Width 76 mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Post Lamp Delmar
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097941202
5999097940601

Wattage Max 20W 

Color Antracit / Satin nickel

Material Stainless steel+Plastic

Height 500 mm

Width 101 mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Post Lamp Jolla
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097941325
5999097941868
5999097940489
5999097941301
5999097940465

Wattage 2W 

Color temperature WW / 3000K / NW / 4000K

Color Antracit / Black / Satin nickel

Material Stainless steel+Plastic

Height 500 mm

Width 125 mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Post Lamp Panama
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097941387
5999097939780

Wattage max 1xE27 20W 

Color Antracit / Black / Satin nickel

Material Stainless steel

Height 500 mm

Width 80  mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Post Lamp Solana
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097941288
5999097941905
5999097940502
5999097941264
5999097940526

Wattage 1,5W 

Color temperature WW / 3000K / NW / 4000K

Color Antracit / Black / Satin nickel

Material Stainless steel

Height 500 mm

Width 102  mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Post Lamp Sunset
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097941240
5999097941943
5999097940540
5999097941226
5999097940564

Wattage 1,5W 

Color temperature WW / 3000K / NW / 4000K

Color Antracit / Black / Satin nickel

Material Stainless steel + Glass

Height 500 mm

Width 90  mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Post Lamp York
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097941363
5999097941820 
5999097940427
5999097941349
5999097940441

Wattage 2W 

Color temperature WW / 3000K / NW / 4000K

Color Antracit / Black / Satin nickel

Material Stainless steel + Plastic

Height 500 mm

Width 76  mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Wall Lamp Boca
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN
(PIR)
(PIR)
(PIR)

5999097941585
5999097939629
5999097941561
5999097939667

Wattage 1xE27 max 20W LED 

Socket 1xE27

Color Antracit / Satin niccel

Material Stainless steel + Plastic

Height 380 mm

Width 76  mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


OUTDOOR WALL LAMPS



Avide Outdoor Wall Lamp Imperial
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097941721
5999097941707

Wattage max 20W 

Socket E27

Color Antique Gold / Antracit

Material Alu+Plastic

Height 270 mm

Width 240  mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Wall Lamp Morro
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097941523 

Wattage max 20W 

Socket E27

Color Antracit

Material Alu+Plastic

Height 275 mm

Width 200  mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Wall Lamp Panama
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN

(PIR)
(PIR)
(PIR)
(PIR)

5999097941622
5999097939681
5999097941547
5999097941646
5999097939728
5999097939704

Wattage max 20W 

Socket E27

Color Antracit / Black / Satin nickel

Material Stainless steel+Plastic

Height 370 mm

Width 80 mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Wall Lamp Peka
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097941509
5999097940823
5999097941462
5999097940847

Wattage max 20W / 2x20W 

Socket GU10

Color Antracit / Black / Satin nickel

Material Stainless steel+Glass

Height 140 mm / 180 mm

Width 60 mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Avide Outdoor Wall Lamp Terra
avidelighting.com

BASIC INFORMATION

EAN 5999097940885

Wattage max 2x20W 

Socket 2xGU10

Color Antracit

Material Stainless steel+Glass

Height 185 mm

Width 60 mm

IP protection IP44

https://avidelighting.com/
https://avidelighting.com/


Should you have any question, 
please feel free to contact us!  

Contact us:
info@avidelighting.com
www.avidelightning.com
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